OLDHAM COUNTY, TEXAS UTILITY COSTS

COMPANY PAID PRODUCT

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

CITY OF VEGA
ATMOS ENERGY
XCEL ENERGY

DSEC

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

XCEL ENERGY

WATER
GAS

ELECTR.

WATER
GAS

ELECTR.

WATER
GAS

ELECTR.

WATER
GAS

ELECTR.

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

ELECTR

DATES OF SERVICE

5/24/2016-6/27/2016
5/12/2016-6/10/2016
5/24/2016-6/23/2016

5/24/2016-6/27/2016
5/12/2016-6/10/2016
5/24/2016-6/23/2016

5/24/2016-6/27/2016
5/12/2016-6/10/2016
5/24/2016-6/23/2016

5/24/2016-6/27/2016
5/12/2016-6/10/2016
5/24/2016-6/23/2016

5/18/2016-6/7/2016

5/24/2016-6/23/2016

5/24/2016-6/23/2016

5/24/2016-6/23/2016

5/24/2016-6/23/2016

5/24/2016-6/23/2016

5/24/2016-6/23/2016

USAGE

123000 GAL
30 CCF
15297 KWH

1000 GAL
5CCF
2174 KWH

1000 GAL
7 CCF
999 KWH

62000 GAL
73 CCF
458 KWH

312 KWH
0 KWH
50 KWH

462 KWH

1284 KWH
17 KWH

7 KWH

2015-2016

LOCATION

COURTHOUSE

JP ANNEX

EXT. ANNEX

BARN

TOWER

ROPING ARENA
4-H PENS
EQUIP. YARD
AIRPORT
Wildorado Tower

IMPOUND LOT

COST

$428.72
$132.11
$1,065.10

$44.81
$121.59
$166.32

$44.81
$122.43
$83.30

$231.56
$150.20
$68.81

$48.19
$12.70
$16.24
$44.80
$116.12
$13.89

$13.19
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